4éme édition de la ronde des toupies

2 novembre 2008 Lahitte-Toupiére

coureurs 10 km
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Bastelica
Igau
Medus
Boukechiche
Morin
Lahonde
Couder
Sensever
Lartigue
Cassein
Rault
Lassalle
Ide
Bordenave
Noel
Mariette
Salomon
Collongues
Latour
Rives
Laborde
Lascombe
Ducasse
Sancey
Bonnet
Loubio
Ghirardi
Lamagnere
Lassere
Catala
Meilhan
Marsac
Soudier
Leturque
Desportes
Savalle
Dulong
Lartigue
Senmartin
Vasquez
Collongues
Ide
Larrouque
Malaplate
Larrouque
Mata
Marque

Rudi
Franck
Lilian
Lionel
Philippe
Frederic
Cedric
Stephane
Xavier
Benjamin
Philippe
Francis
David
Andre
Alain

Eric

Jean
Jean Luc
Pierre
Benoit
Jean Louis
Gilles
Marc
Laurent
Philippe
Regis
Jacques
Jean
Jean Marc
Jean Luc
Celine
Hubert
Yves
Sabrina
Guillaume
Vincent
Gilles
Frederic
Eric
Laurent
Andre
Romanie
Emilie
Luc

Jean Michel
Sandrine
Denis

00 34 55
00 34 58
00 3505
00 36 24
00 37 26
00 37 49
00 38 48
00 38 49
00 39 56
00 40 40
00 40 54
00 40 58
00 41 26
0041 30
00 41 33
00 41 41
0041 53
0043 00
00 43 04
0043 37
00 43 44
00 43 51
00 44 20
00 44 21
00 44 31
00 44 38
00 44 39
00 44 47
00 45 07
0045 21
0045 30
00 45 31
00 45 37
00 45 47
00 45 55
00 46 09
00 46 21
00 46 36
00 47 07
00 47 55
00 48 03
0048 15
0048 31
00 49 28
0049 29
00 49 45
00 49 46

SE
SE
SE
SE
VE1
SE
ES
SE
Ju
SE
VE1
VE 2
VE 3
VE 1
VE1
VE1
VE 2
VE 1
VE1
SE
SE
VE1
VE 2
SE
VE 1
VE1
VE1
VE 2
VE 1
VE1
SE
VE 2
VE 1
SE
SE
SE
VE1
VE1
SE
SE
VE 2
VE 2
Ju
SE
VE 1
SE
VE 2

TTITTIIZIZEEE(=MTIZIZ=EEEEEEEE IR



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

marcheurs 10 km

O oONOOULTDA, WN -

Moga
Lartigue
Biran
Poumadere

Marcel-Venault

Carrere
Boukechiche
Marsac
Diez

Layre Cassou
Blanchard
Dubos
Dassieu
Estangoy
Sautede
Fis
Lasgleyses
Duffort
Morin
Dupont
Langlet
Jobert
Blanchar
Gauyac
Dulong
Larreche
Bonzon
Toucouere
Guirette
Cabos
Guirette
Lasserre
Laporte
Laporte
Vignaux

Loutaudaudine

Jobert
Jobert
Leclercq

Gauze
Martinez
Barbouteau
Rouyere
Perez
Jardinier
Peres

Sanz

Jarne

Marie Pierre
Jean Paul
Joel
Gilbert
Gerard
Isabelle
Alexandre
Luc

Anna
Andre
Michel
Guy
Gerard
Regis
Serge
Daniele
Cedric
Severine
Nathalie
Ase
Bruno
Paul
Mercedes
Claudette
Marilou
Claude
Jerome
Patrick
Gerard
Gerard
Cathy
Fernand
Corinne
Raymond
Sandrine
Sandra
Catherine
Didier
Annie

Francis
Pierre
Gerard
Janine

J Paul
Pascal

Jean Claude
Josette
Pierre

00 50 27
00 50 47
00 51 07
005113
00 51 17
0051 23
00 51 24
00 51 58
00 52 09
00 52 41
00 52 44
00 52 45
00 53 05
005331
00 53 36
00 54 24
00 54 56
005512
00 56 27
00 56 51
00 56 53
00 56 59
00 57 43
00 57 43
00 57 44
00 58 45
00 59 16
00 59 26
010012
01 00 19
010130
010153
010236
0102 36
010256
0102 57
010502
010503
011049

00 54 51
00 57 08
00 58 46
010417
010504
010709
01 08 04
01 08 32
01 08 34

SE

VE 2
VE 1
VE 2
VE 3
SE

VE 3
VE 2
VE 2
VE 2
VE 3
VE 2
VE 1
VE 1
VE 2
VE 2
SE

SE

VE1
VE 2
VE 2
CA

VE 1
VE 2
VE 1
VE 2
SE

VE 2
VE 1
VE 3
VE 1
VE 3
VE 1
VE1
VE 1
SE

VE 4
VE 4
VE 3

Vel
Ve 3
Ve 2
Ve 3
Ve 2
Vel
Ve 2
Ve 2
Ve 4
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Sarcy
Castex
Mediamolle
Abadia
Esperon
Larrouque
Zanardo
Repelin
Vettorel
Catala
Bazerque
Bazerque
Verdier
Renson
Sahri
Rouyere
Soucaze
Coumel
Duffau
Turgal
Buisine
Couhaillat
Casagrande
Lasserre
Pere
Duffau
Lapeyre
Berdou
Luc Bernet
Thomas
Larreche
Schrijvers
Ballot
Dutpantieu
Arnal
Malaplate
Pelat
Michaud
Lescloupe
Bordenave
Lacaze
Sempe
Dubois
Lepinard
Nadal
Schrijvers
Dupont
Chantecle
Dulout
Amorin
Lacombe
Zanardo

Myriam
Germaine
Monique
Philippe
Nicole
Maryse
Herve
Jean
Andre
Beatrice
Christine
Abdou
Serge
Bernard
Fernande
Christian
Andre
Jean Louis

Marie Helene

Brigitte
Pascale
Francis
Patricia
Patricia
Nicole
Claude
Martine
Alain
Jean Pierre
Fabienne
Martine
Clarisse
Catherine
Irene
Jacques
M Claude
Alain
Sandrine
Isabelle
Marie F
Gaby
Nadine
Maurice
Nathalie
Josiane
Therese
Patrick
Francoise
Didier
Isabel
Bernard
Joelle

011111
011310
011311
011312
011315
011316
011324
01 14 07
011552
0116 22
01 16 56
0116 57
011658
011729
011818
011819
011825
0118 28
0118 32
011855
011856
011919
011947
012059
012100
0121 30
012210
0122 42
012310
012321
0123 36
01 24 06
012524
0127 16
012718
01 28 02
0128 03
012817
0129 14
01 29 38
01 30 29
01 30 48
013100
01 32 00
013202
013232
013241
013312
01 34 42
013443
013515
0136 16

Vel
Ve 3
Ve 2
Vel
Ve 3
Vel
Vel
Vel
Ve 2
Vel
Vel
Vel
Ve 3
Ve 3
Ve 3
Ve 3
Ve 3
Ve 2
Vel
Ve 2
Vel
Vel
Ve 2
Vel
Ve 2
Ve 3
Vel
Ve 3
Ve 4
Vel
Ve 2
Se

Ve 2
Ve 3
Ve 4
Ve 2
Ve 2
Vel
Vel
Ve 2
Ve 3
Ve 2
Ve 2
Se

Ve 2
Ve 3
Ve 2
Vel
Vel
Vel
Ve 3
Vel



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Zanardo
Goustans
Garrassieu
Dutech
Duffau
Laubin
Vigneau
Capdeville
Sansot
Cortes
Laubin
Desfaudais
Cassouret

Muriel
Corinne
Maryse
Anne Marie
Marie Paule
Michel
Daniele
Martine
Arlette
Myriam
Herve
Cecile
Annie

01 36 18
013650
013651
01 39 04
01 39 27
01 39 29
013952
014012
014013
014018
0140 19
014842

Vel
Se

Ve 2
Ve 2
Ve 3
Ve 3
Ve 2
Ve 2
Ve 2
Se

Vel
Se

Ve 2



